Position

A Faculty - Computer Science

Computer Center Technician |l

C Faculty - Computer Science

C Faculty - Computer Science

Computer Center Technician |l

C Faculty - Computer Science

C Faculty - Computer Science

C Faculty - Computer Science

Other Positions Held

Academic Senate,
General Work
Experience - AW Fac

C Faculty - Computer
Science, Faculty Office
Hours-LMC

Faculty Office Hours-
LMC, VTEA2C
Curriculum
Development Occup
Prog, Other Academic
Services "C" Academic
Admin, Other
Academic Services "C"
SB 70 Collaborative
Grant, EES "C" Fac -
Tech Prep, Other
Academic Services "C"

Staff Development (Job

Links), Other Academic
Services "C" CTE
Community
Collaborative #2, Other

Academic Services "c
Cisco Coordinator

CNT - C Fac, Faculty
Office Hours-LMC

Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

C Faculty - Computer
Science, Faculty Office
Hours-LMC

Faculty Office Hours-
LMC, C Faculty -
Registered Nursing

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

LMC - Computer
Science

LMC - Computer
Science

LMC - Computer
Science

LMC - Computer
Science

LMC - Computer
Science

LMC - Computer
Science

LMC - Computer
Science

LMC - Computer
Science

Total Wages

$99,586

$84,292

$70,092

$52,058

$46,918

$28,562

$10,830

$10,636

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,478

$7,850

$5,997

$0

$24,846

$0

$0

$0



C Faculty - Computer Science

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Computer Center Technician |

Student Worker |

Computer Center
Technician |

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

LMC - Computer
Science

LMC - Computer
Science

LMC - Computer
Science

LMC - Computer
Science

LMC - Computer
Science

LMC - Computer
Science

$7.336

$5,484

$4,088

$3,966

$2,017

$1,495

$640

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



