Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
A Faculty - Computer Science	Academic Senate, General Work Experience - AW Fac	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Computer Science	\$99,586	\$8,478
Computer Center Technician II	C Faculty - Computer Science, Faculty Office Hours-LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Computer Science	\$84,292	\$7,850
C Faculty - Computer Science	Faculty Office Hours-LMC, VTEA2C Curriculum Development Occup Prog, Other Academic Services "C" Academic Admin, Other Academic Services "C" SB 70 Collaborative Grant, EES "C" Fac - Tech Prep, Other Academic Services "C" Staff Development (Job Links), Other Academic Services "C" CTE Community Collaborative #2, Other Academic Services "c" Cisco Coordinator	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Computer Science	\$70,092	\$5,997
C Faculty - Computer Science	CNT - C Fac, Faculty Office Hours-LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Computer Science	\$52,058	\$0
Computer Center Technician II		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Computer Science	\$46,918	\$24,846
C Faculty - Computer Science	Faculty Office Hours- LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Computer Science	\$28,562	\$0
C Faculty - Computer Science	C Faculty - Computer Science, Faculty Office Hours-LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Computer Science	\$10,830	\$0
C Faculty - Computer Science	Faculty Office Hours- LMC, C Faculty - Registered Nursing	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Computer Science	\$10,636	\$0

C Faculty - Computer Science		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Computer Science	\$7,336	\$640
Student Worker I	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Computer Science	\$5,484	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Computer Science	\$4,088	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Computer Science	\$3,966	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Computer Science	\$2,017	\$0
Computer Center Technician I	Computer Center Technician I	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Computer Science	\$1,495	\$0